
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg)

Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP Sub Total DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL Total Wilks 

Pts

Team Points Place

Carolyne Savage IW F-J 72.6 84.0 Jr -110.0 -110.0 110.0 110.0 60.0 65.0 -70.0 65.0 175.0 132.5 140.0 150.0 150.0 325.0 315.478 12 1-F-J-84-PL

Maria Commisso F-M1 56.5 57.0 M I 95.0 -107.5 -107.5 95.0 -47.5 47.5 -50.0 47.5 142.5 107.5 -115.0 -117.5 107.5 250.0 292.100 1-F-M1-57-PL

Julie Watkin NP F-M1 60.6 63.0 M I -137.5 -137.5 -145.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

Lisa Nigh NP F-M1 77.8 84.0 M I 130.0 -145.0 150.0 150.0 80.0 90.0 95.5 95.5 245.5 150.0 160.0 172.5 172.5 418.0 388.615 12 1-F-M1-84-PL

Mimi McRae NP F-M1 97.5 84+ M I 132.5 142.5 152.5 152.5 72.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 235.0 142.5 160.0 165.0 165.0 400.0 335.640 12 1-F-M1-84+-PL

Erin Denton SC F-M1 97.6 84+ M I -125.0 -125.0 125.0 125.0 77.5 105.0 110.0 110.0 235.0 125.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 385.0 322.938 9 2-F-M1-84+-PL

Sue Thomson F-M2 49.7 52.0 M II 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5 67.5 175.0 117.5 -125.0 125.0 125.0 300.0 387.150 1-F-M2-52-PL

Joanne Swing DS F-M2 81.1 84.0 M II -102.5 102.5 110.0 110.0 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 172.5 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 297.5 270.190 12 1-F-M2-84-PL

Carol Brady NP F-M3 62.5 63.0 M III 95.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 62.5 65.0 -70.0 65.0 177.5 92.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 285.0 307.943 12 1-F-M3-63-PL

Linda Rousseau DS F-M3 71.2 72.0 M III -112.5 112.5 -117.5 112.5 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 185.0 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 305.0 299.937 12 1-F-M3-72-PL

Lynda Squires LPC F-M3 71.3 72.0 M III 80.0 88.0 95.0 95.0 47.5 53.0 55.0 55.0 150.0 92.5 103.0 107.5 107.5 257.5 252.968 9 2-F-M3-72-PL

Mary Lupton DS F-M3 89.8 84+ M III -100.0 100.0 -107.5 100.0 -62.5 -62.5 -62.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

Mary Ann Kaczor F-O 63.0 63.0 Open -160.0 -160.0 160.0 160.0 97.5 -105.0 -105.0 97.5 257.5 152.5 165.0 172.5 172.5 430.0 461.820 1-F-O-63-PL

Susan Abbott DS F-O 76.0 84.0 Open 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 65.0 -70.0 72.5 72.5 165.0 102.5 112.5 -120.0 112.5 277.5 261.655 12 1-F-O-84-PL

Jake Wood NP M-J 79.0 83.0 Jr 167.5 182.5 -192.5 182.5 127.5 137.5 -145.0 137.5 320.0 262.5 280.0 -290.5 280.0 600.0 412.920 12 1-M-J-83-PL

Andrew Wilson M-J 93.0 93.0 Jr 232.5 -245.0 245.0 245.0 160.0 -165.0 -165.0 160.0 405.0 250.0 -265.0 -265.0 250.0 655.0 411.471 1-M-J-93-PL

Bhojkumar Jagnarine M-M1 81.7 83.0 M I -235.0 -235.0 235.0 235.0 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 345.0 255.0 -280.5 -280.5 255.0 600.0 404.340 1-M-M1-83-PL

Dave Walters M-M1 91.8 93.0 M I -275.0 275.0 285.0 285.0 230.0 237.5 245.0 245.0 530.0 250.0 265.0 -277.5 265.0 795.0 502.519 1-M-M1-93-PL

Hoi Leung NP M-M1 92.9 93.0 M I 175.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 140.0 145.0 -150.0 145.0 330.0 195.0 205.0 -215.0 205.0 535.0 336.247 9 2-M-M1-93-PL

Roberto Celio M-M1 99.7 105.0 M I 265.0 -282.5 282.5 282.5 170.0 -175.0 -175.0 170.0 452.5 265.0 -277.5 -277.5 265.0 717.5 437.173 1-M-M1-105-PL

Sheldon Duncan PP M-M1 111.5 120.0 M I 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 142.5 155.0 -165.0 155.0 372.5 260.0 272.5 -285.0 272.5 645.0 378.034 12 1-M-M1-120-PL

Steve Magistrale NP M-M1 125.9 120+ M I 225.0 240.0 255.0 255.0 165.0 175.0 -185.0 175.0 430.0 225.0 240.0 255.0 255.0 685.0 389.765 12 1-M-M1-120+-PL

Greg Platsko PP M-M2 73.6 74.0 M II -175.0 175.0 185.0 185.0 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 345.0 220.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 582.5 420.623 12 1-M-M2-74-PL

Frank Nadeau NP M-M2 72.3 74.0 M II 182.5 182.5 125.0 160.0 -182.5 160.0 342.5 200.0 -215.0 -217.5 200.0 542.5 396.839 9 2-M-M2-74-PL

James Abraham M-M2 82.7 83.0 M II 202.5 215.0 222.5 222.5 142.5 150.0 -155.0 150.0 372.5 225.0 245.0 250.0 250.0 622.5 416.390 1-M-M2-83-PL

Jerry Marentette PP M-M2 92.5 93.0 M II 250.0 270.0 -282.5 270.0 185.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 475.0 260.0 272.5 -285.5 272.5 747.5 470.776 12 1-M-M2-93-PL

Ron Strong PP M-M2 119.1 120.0 M II 280.0 -292.5 292.5 292.5 180.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 477.5 300.0 -322.5 -322.5 300.0 777.5 447.762 12 1-M-M2-120-PL

Peter McGill SC M-M2 133.4 120+ M II -240.0 -240.0 240.0 240.0 210.0 220.0 227.5 227.5 467.5 190.0 200.0 -210.0 200.0 667.5 375.869 12 1-M-M2-120+-PL

Stan Goss LPC M-M3 82.1 83.0 M III 137.5 147.5 -155.0 147.5 92.5 97.5 100.0 100.0 247.5 182.5 195.0 -207.5 195.0 442.5 297.316 12 1-M-M3-83-PL

Miroslav Koprnicky M-M3 92.6 93.0 M III 190.0 200.0 -205.0 200.0 145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 357.5 200.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 577.5 363.536 1-M-M3-93-PL

Lynton Lam SH M-M4 82.1 83.0 M IV 135.0 145.0 151.0 151.0 82.5 93.0 95.0 95.0 246.0 175.0 185.0 193.0 193.0 439.0 294.964 12 1-M-M4-83-PL

Jack Taylor NP M-M4 89.9 93.0 M IV 115.0 -125.0 130.0 130.0 92.5 100.0 -110.0 100.0 230.0 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 395.0 252.326 12 1-M-M4-93-PL

Chris Fudge IW M-O 73.5 74.0 Open 215.0 -227.5 -227.5 215.0 145.0 147.5 -150.0 147.5 362.5 215.0 -227.5 227.5 227.5 590.0 426.452 12 1-M-O-74-PL

Sandro D'Angelo IW M-O 81.2 83.0 M I 235.0 242.5 -247.5 242.5 -160.0 -160.0 160.0 160.0 402.5 250.0 262.5 -265.0 262.5 665.0 449.806 12 1-M-O-83-PL

Nello Miele NP M-O 79.4 83.0 Open 215.0 227.5 235.0 235.0 137.5 145.0 150.0 150.0 385.0 220.0 235.0 -247.5 235.0 620.0 425.320 9 2-M-O-83-PL

Brandon Ward GT M-O 93.2 105.0 Open 245.0 260.0 272.5 272.5 160.0 170.0 -180.0 170.0 442.5 250.0 270.0 -280.0 270.0 712.5 447.165 12 1-M-O-105-PL

Jason Byrne PP M-O 120.7 120+ Open 260.0 275.0 -282.5 275.0 185.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 480.0 292.5 312.5 322.5 322.5 802.5 460.795 12 1-M-O-120+-PL

Tim Ekert PP M-O 129.9 120+ Open 190.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 190.0 205.0 -212.5 205.0 415.0 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 622.5 352.148 9 2-M-O-120+-PL

Matt Cuthbert NP M-O 135.1 120+ Open 190.0 200.0 -205.0 200.0 160.0 -165.0 -165.0 160.0 360.0 205.0 227.5 -240.0 227.5 587.5 330.116 8 3-M-O-120+-PL
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Name Team Wilks Pts Team Points Total Wilks Average

Lisa Nigh Niagara 388.615 12 36 344.066

Mimi McRae Niagara 335.640 12

Carol Brady Niagara 307.943 12

Joanne Swing Defining Strength 270.190 12 36 277.260

Linda Rousseau Defining Strength 299.937 12

Susan Abbott Defining Strength 261.655 12

Carolyne Savage Iron Works 315.478 12 12

Erin Denton Steel City 322.938 9 9

Lynda Squires London 252.968 9 9



NAME Team Div Wilks Pts Team Ptoints Total

Sheldon Duncan Power Pit M-M1 378.034 12 60

Greg Platsko Power Pit M-M2 420.623 12

Jerry Marentette Power Pit M-M2 470.776 12

Ron Strong Power Pit M-M2 447.762 12

Jason Byrne Power Pit M-O 460.795 12

Steve Magistrale Niagara M-M1 389.765 12 54

Jack Taylor Niagara M-M4 252.326 12

Jake Wood Niagara M-J 412.920 12

Frank Nadeau Niagara M-M2 396.839 9

Nello Miele Niagara M-O 425.320 9

Chris Fudge Iron Works M-O 426.452 12 24

Sandro D'Angelo Iron Works M-O 449.806 12

Stan Goss London M-M3 297.316 12

Brandon Ward Golden Triangle. M-O 447.165 12 12

Peter McGill Steel City M-M2 375.869 12 12

Lynton Lam South Huron M-M4 294.964 12 12



Name Div Bwt (kg) Wilks Pts

Lisa Nigh F-M1 77.8 388.615

Carol Brady F-M3 62.5 307.943

Dave Walters M-M1 91.8 502.519

Jerry Marentette M-M2 92.5 470.776

Miroslav Koprnicky M-M3 92.6 363.536

Jason Byrne M-O 120.7 460.795


